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Top 10W-40

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Top 10W-40 is an API SN/CF, ACEA A3/B4 rated synthetic blend motor 
oil using synthetic formulation to achieve the API SN/CF and ACEA A3/B4 specifications. Top 10W-40 is 
suitable for the toughest requirements listed by the world’s leading manufacturers.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Top 10W-40 is designed for use in petrol and diesel engines from passenger cars to light duty vans 
including turbocharged and supercharged vehicles. With its excellent viscosity index it can be used in all 
year round applications meeting the latest American and European car manufacturers requirements.

BENEFITS
•  Keeps engine clean.
•  Good fluidity at low temperatures.
•  Long term wear protection against aging engines.
•  Increases life of engine components.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Top
10W-40

Synthetic Blend
Engine Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.869

VISCOSITY
100°C

13.5

VISCOSITY
INDEX

152

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

224

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

MT1040.01
MT1040.05
MT1040.20
MT1040.70

MT1040.200
MT1040.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

200L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API SN/CF
(Check owners manual before use)

ACEA A3/B4
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