

# Top 10W-40

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
MT1040.01	1L	6
MT1040.05	5L	3
MT1040.20	20L	1
MT1040.70	70L	1
MT1040.200	200L	1
MT1040.100	1000L	1



## **DESCRIPTION**

International Lubricant Company's Top 10W-40 is an API SN/CF, ACEA A3/B4 rated synthetic blend motor oil using synthetic formulation to achieve the API SN/CF and ACEA A3/B4 specifications. Top 10W-40 is suitable for the toughest requirements listed by the world's leading manufacturers.

### **APPLICATIONS**

ILC's Top 10W-40 is designed for use in petrol and diesel engines from passenger cars to light duty vans including turbocharged and supercharged vehicles. With its excellent viscosity index it can be used in all year round applications meeting the latest American and European car manufacturers requirements.

### **BENEFITS**

- · Keeps engine clean.
- · Good fluidity at low temperatures.
- · Long term wear protection against aging engines.
- · Increases life of engine components.

### **APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS**

API SN/CF ACEA A3/B4

(Check owners manual before use)

# TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.869	13.5	152	224

Updated Oct 2016